
1 

TOWN SUBURB COMPANY NAME STREET ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

NORTHLAND 

Kaitaia Watson's Panel & Paint Ltd 145 North Road 09 4082520 watsonspp@xtra.co.nz 

Kaikohe Kaikohe Panelbeaters 1994 Ltd 25 Rankin St 09 4010155 office@kaikohepanelbeaters.co.nz 

Kerikeri Kerikeri Panelbeaters 2006 Ltd 11 Samaree Place 09 4079063 kerikeripanelbeaters2006@xtra.co.nz 

Wellsford Gibbon's Panel & Paint Ltd 7 Hood Street 09 4238232 gibbons.panel.and.paint.ltd@xtra.co.nz 

Whangarei John Neal Panelbeaters & Spraypainters Ltd 107 Port Road 09 4383101 johnneal@ubermail.co.nz 

Whangarei Louie Berkers Collision Repair Centre 
Limited 161 Lower Dent Street 09 4388997 brendon@louieberkers.co.nz 

Whangarei Kamo Rowsells Collision Repair Centre Ltd (Kamo) 49 Pipiwai Road 09 4352020 admin@rowsells.co.nz 

Whangarei Ruakaka Rowsells Collision Repair Centre Ltd 
(Ruakaka) 470 Marsden Point Road 09 4330313 ruakaka@rowsells.co.nz 

AUCKLAND 

Central City Auckland Panel & Paint - City 115 Cook Street 09 3580089 andrew@aucklandpanel.co.nz 

Central City Bodyworks Panelbeaters Ltd 71-73 Wakefield Street 09 3583577 bodyworks.panel@xtra.co.nz 

Central Eden Terrace Wakefield St Panelbeaters (1992) Ltd 16 - 18 Aitken Terrace 09 3798654 info@wakefieldpanel.co.nz 

Central Kingsland Greg Gordon Panelbeaters Ltd 394 New North Road 09 8465852 admin@greggordon.co.nz 
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Central Morningside Colin Waite Limited 616 - 622 New North Road 09 8461632 gary@colinwaite.co.nz 

Central Mt Roskill Crystal Panelbeaters Ltd 47 Carr Road 09 6243291 crystalpb@clear.net.nz 

Central Newmarket Phoenix Panel & Paint Ltd 15 Mahuru Street 09 5240009 phoenixcorp@xtra.co.nz 

Central Parnell Hauraki Panel & Paint City Branch 42  The Strand 09 3735455 city@haurakipanel.co.nz 

Central Ponsonby Accidento 18 Pollen Street 09 3766449 accidento@xtra.co.nz 

Central Grey Lynn West Lynn Painters & Panelbeaters 580 Richmond Road 09 378 6090 info@westlynn.co.nz 

Counties Pukekohe Brian Roberts 1998 Ltd 180 A-C Manukau Road 09 2389032 martin@brianroberts.co.nz 

Counties Pukekohe Makepeace & Henderson Ltd 50 Franklin Road 09 2383624 makhen-panel@xtra.co.nz 

Counties Waiuku Larry Murphy Panelbeaters Ltd 25 Kitchener Road 09 2358130 lmpb@clear.net.nz 

East Ellerslie Wagstaff European 2001 202 Marua Road 09 5791846 wagstaffeuropean@actrix.co.nz 

East TaEast maki Honda Motors East Auckland  32 Torrens Road 09 2740340 brian.taylor@honda.co.nz 

East Glen Innes Precision Panelwork Ltd 157 Apirana Avenue 09 5281668 info@precisionpanel.co.nz 

East Howick CarPro Howick Ltd 226 Wellington Street 09 5344662 accounts@carprohowick.co.nz 

East Pakuranga Howick & Pakuranga Panel & Paint (2006)  

Ltd 
62 Ben Lomond Crescent 09 5770024 howick@world-net.co.nz 

East Panmure Grattan Collision Repairs Ltd 151 Morrin Road 09 5277609 grattan.collision@xtra.co.nz 

East St Johns Eastern Suburbs Panel & Paint Ltd 97 Felton Mathew Avenue 09 5212224 eastern@world-net.co.nz 
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East Waiheke Island Waiheke Panelbeaters Ltd 7 Tahi Road 09 3727167 wh.panelbeaters@xtra.co.nz 

North Albany Barnett Panelbeaters & Carpainters 4 Gills Road 09 4158488 barnettworkshop@ihug.co.nz 

North Albany Brian Holgate Panelbeaters (1994) Ltd  342 Rosedale Road 09 4150431 iane-p@brianholgatepanel.co.nz 

North Albany Bush Road Panelbeaters Ltd 197 Bush Road  09 4144993 bushpb@xtra.co.nz 

North Beach Haven Birkdale Panelbeaters Ltd 20 Bay Park Place 09 4821260 glennb@birkdalepanel.co.nz 

North Birkenhead By Accident Ltd 14 Enterprise Street 09 4807950 mark@byaccident.co.nz 

North Browns Bay Browns Bay Panelbeaters 713 Beach Rd 09 4794990 admin@bbpanel.co.nz 

North Devonport Fleet Street Panelbeaters Ltd 1 Fleet Street 09 4450483 fleetst@ihug.co.nz 

North Glenfield Judd & Charles Panelbeaters (1984) Ltd 163 Target Road 09 4448165 inf@judd-charles.co.nz 

North Glenfield Peter Simons Panelbeating Ltd 193 Archers Road 09 4441766 pksimons@xtra.co.nz 

North Glenfield R J Don Panelbeaters Ltd 124 Wairau Road 09 4449292 eng@rjdon.co.nz 

North Helensville Premier Panelbeaters 93 Mill Road 09 4208806 prem.panelbeaters@xtra.co.nz 

North Hibiscus Coast Mike Butt Collision 23 David Sidwell Place 09 4245826 mikebutt.panelshop@xtra.co.nz 

North Milford MilforCarPro d 29 Shakespeare Road 09 4862706 ianh@carpro.co.nz 

North Takapuna Kevey Collision Repairs Ltd 83 Barrys Point Road 09 4860019 info@kevey.co.nz 

North Warkworth Warkworth Collision Repairs Ltd 22 Glenmore Drive 09 4259946 collisionrepairs@xtra.co.nz 
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North Warkworth Warkworth Panel Beaters Ltd 42B Whittakers Rd 09 4257710 wwpanelb@ihug.co.nz 

South TaEast maki Spectra BodiMotor es 44A Andromeda Crescent 09 2715475 spectramb@xtra.co.nz 

South Mangere Airport Oaks Collision Repair Ltd 3/6 Brigade Rd 09 2757901 neil.vicki@xtra.co.nz 

South Manukau South Suburban Motor Bodies Limited 53 Plunket Avenue 09 2787623 ssmb@xtra.co.nz 

South Manurewa Hauraki Panel & Paint 34 Maich Road 09 2674981 alan@haurakipanel.co.nz 

South Manurewa Roy Mahoney Panel and Paint 288 Great South Rd 09 2667600 roymahoney@xtra.co.nz 

South Mt Wellington Peter Hendriks Panel & Paint 1E Arthur Brown Place 09 5735026 ph.panel.paint@xtra.co.nz 

South Onehunga Auckland Panel & Paint - Onehunga 35 Victoria Street 09 6365463 reception@aucklandpanel.co.nz 

South Onehunga Davies & Naylor (1986) Ltd 273 Church Street 09 6368891 davnay@xtra.co.nz 

South Onehunga Sallen Panelbeaters Limited 346 Neilson Street 09 6369434 sallenpb@xtra.co.nz 

South Otahuhu Owen Shaw Panelbeaters Ltd U9, 69 Portage Road 09 2763917 oshawpanel@xtra.co.nz 

South Papatoetoe Gray & Galpin Panelbeaters Ltd Unit 5, 586 Great South 
Road 09 2785251 grayandgalpinltd@xtra.co.nz 

South Papatoetoe M J Breen Panelbeaters Ltd 17 East Tamaki Road 09 2789432 breenpanelbeaters@xtra.co.nz 

South Penrose Greenpark Panel & Paint (1997) Ltd 9 Greenpark Road 09 5793299 mikekitson@xtra.co.nz 

South Penrose AutocMain entre Ltd  90 Gavin Street 09 5800323 main2006@xtra.co.nz 

South Takanini Papakura Panel & Paint 200 Great South Road 09 2987939 panel@clear.net.nz 
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West Avondale Tony’s Panel repairs 549 Rosebank Road 09 8205148 richard@tonywardsmashrepairs.co.nz 

West Glen Eden Alfa Panelbeaters Ltd 4133 Great North Road 09 8184261 alfapb@xtra.co.nz 

West Henderson Cottrell Panelbeaters 1980 Ltd 25 Bruce McLaren Road 09 8389748 cottrellpb@xtra.co.nz 

West Henderson Moselle Panel & Paint Ltd 6 Moselle Ave 09 8363396 moselleppltd@xtra.co.nz 

West Henderson Vittle Panelbeaters Ltd 65 Henderson Valley Road 09 8364328 vittlepanel@xtra.co.nz 

West Massey Steve Nuich Panelbeaters Ltd 2 Dunlop Road 09 4168483 nuichpb@xtra.co.nz 

West New Lynn A1 Autofinish Ltd 11 Crum Avenue 09 8278462 a1-auto@xtra.co.nz 

West New Lynn Cameron Panelbeaters 2005 Ltd 11 Puriri Street 09 8270787 cameronpanel2005@xtra.co.nz 

West Swanson Redwood Panel & Paint 2005 Ltd 650 Swanson Road 09 8327600 redwood.panel.paint@xtra.co.nz 

WAIKATO 

Cambridge Smythe & McCoard Panel & Paint Ltd 39 Lake Street 07 8278333 smythe.mccoard@xtra.co.nz 

Hamilton Frankton Bernie Fama Panel & Paint 57 Colombo St 07 8462084 bernie.fama@xtra.co.nz 

Hamilton Frankton Hamilton Panel Works (1963) Ltd 10 Devon Road 07 8478023 info@hamiltonpanelworks.co.nz  

Hamilton Frankton PJ's Panel & Paint 11-13 Grasslands Place 07 8475407 glen@pjspanelandpaint.co.nz 

Hamilton Frankton Prestige Collision Repairs Limited 11 - 15 Bandon Street  07 8475730 prestigerefinish@xtra.co.nz 

Hamilton Te Rapa John Harvey Panelbeaters and Autopainters 
2006 Ltd 23 Euclid Ave 07 849 4050 harveypanel@clear.net.nz  
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Hamilton Te Rapa Rod Wood Panel & Radiator Repairs Ltd 30 Euclid Avenue 07 8495566 rodwood.smash@xtra.co.nz 

Hamilton Te Rapa Wade Collision Repair 2011 Ltd 10 Northway Street  07 8492844 derek@wadegroup.co.nz 

Huntly M Peden (2005) Ltd 41 George Drive 07 8287736 peden@actrix.co.nz 

Matamata Matamata Panelworks (2000) Ltd 23A Waihou Street 07 8887831 malcolm@panelworks.co.nz 

Morrinsville Summerell Panel & Paint 2003 166 Thames Street 07 8897227 summerell.beater@xtra.co.nz 

Taupo Forster Panelbeaters 14 Miro Street 07 3788563 forsterpb@xtra.co.nz 

Taupo Taupo Smash Repairs 30 Miro Street 07 3787807 tauposmash@xtra.co.nz 

Te Awamutu Tony Fabish Panelworks Ltd 410 Bond Road 07 8715069 fabishpanelworks@xtra.co.nz 

Thames Thames Panelbeaters 911 Queen Street 07 8686985 thames.panel@xtra.co.nz 

Waihi Purcell Panel Works 30 Tauranga Road 07 8637063 purcell.panel@xtra.co.nz 

Whangamata Peninsula Panel & Paint 308 Casement Road 07 8657394 peninsula.panel.whanga@xtra.co.nz 

BAY OF PLENTY 

Katikati Katikati Panelworks 11 Wedgewood Street 07 5490356 rj.ll.benn@xtra.co.nz 

Rotorua John Newton Panelbeaters 1997 67 Pururu Street 07 3489039 jnpb1997@clear.net.nz 

Rotorua PSY Slater 31 Tallyho Street 348413007 psy slater@xtra.co.nz 

Tauranga Greerton Smith & Boyle Ltd  1190 Cameron Road 07 5788105 mike@smithboyle.co.nz 
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Tauranga Judea Colin Davis Panelbeaters Ltd 35 Birch Avenue 07 5783722 office.cdpb@xtra.co.nz 

Mt Maunganui Mt Maunganui Collision Repairs Ltd 26 Tukorako Drive 07 5753800 mtmcollision@xtra.co.nz 

Tauranga Papamoa Beach At The Junction Panel & Paint Ltd 33 Ashley Place 07 5423737 atthejunctionp.p@xtra.co.nz 

Te Puke W.J. Cavanagh Panelbeating 253 Jellicoe Street 07 5739132 cavpanel@xtra.co.nz 

Whakatane Valley Road Panelbeaters Ltd 42 Valley Road 07 3088499 vrpb@xtra.co.nz 

EAST COAST 

Gisborne Allan Kellett Panel & Paint 72 Disraeli Street 06 8678088 admin@akpp.co.nz 

Gisborne Gisborne Panelbeaters 349 Childers Road 06 8672225 gispb@xtra.co.nz 

HAWKES BAY 

Hastings Grant White Autobody Ltd 307 Eastbourne Street West 06 8789772 gw.autobody@xtra.co.nz 

Hastings Kawan Motorbodies 1986 204 St Aubyn Street East 06 8789498 kawan@paradise.net.nz 

Hastings Mayfair Autopanels 2005 Ltd 929 Karamu Road North 06 8785332 autopanles@xtra.co.nz 

Napier Ahurini Napier Collision Repair Centre 56 Thames Street 06 8357490 ncrc@airnet.net.nz 

Napier Greenmeadows Greenmeadows Panel & Paint 18 Gloucester Street 06 8442791 tcarson1@xtra.co.nz 

Napier Onekawa City Collision Repairs 32 Leyland Street 06 8438200 citycollision@xtra.co.nz 

Napier Onekawa Onekaw Collisa Repaion ir Centre Ltd 7 Ford Road 06 8439204 oka.crashrepair@xtra.co.nz 
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Waipukurau GM Panelbeaters Ltd 7 Racecourse Road 06 8587489 gmpanel.glen@xtra.co.nz 

TARANAKI 

 Hawera Ben Thomas Panelbeating Ltd 55 Union Street 06 2786750 benthomas@xtra.co.nz 

Inglewood Bryan Wilson Panel & Paint 12 Cutfield Street 06 7566177 willeyspanel@hubnet.co.nz 

New Plymouth B.J. Meuli Panelbeating Ltd 124 Molesworth Street 06 7584085 bjmeuli@xtra.co.nz 

New Plymouth Spotswood Autocity Panel & Paint Centre 7 Manadon Street 06 7511950 panel@autocity.co.nz 

New Plymouth Waiwhakaiho Grant Crossan Panelbeating 1 Burton Street 06 7585296 crossanpanel@xtra.co.nz 

Stratford Kevin Davis Panelbeater Ltd 138 Broadway North 06 7655174 kdpanelbeaters@xtra.co.nz 

MANAWATU 

Dannevirke DART Panel & Paint (formerly Kernaghan 
Panelbeaters) 9 Barraud Street 06 3748730 dartpp@paradise.net.nz 

Feilding Wiseman Panelbeaters Ltd 10 Gladstone Street 06 3238991 scott@wisemanpanel.co.nz 

Levin Prior & Palmer Ltd 111-115 Cambridge Street 06 3683411 prior-palmer@paradise.net.nz 

Palmerston 
North Peter Long Collision Repairs Limited 77 Cook Street 06 3578060 plong@inspire.net.nz 

Palmerston 
North Milson James & Kingsbeer Ltd 140 Fairs Road 06 3575476 jamesandkingsbeer@xtra.co.nz 

Palmerston 
North Pioneer Highway Harts Body Shop 26 Willis Street 06 3584098 harts.body@xtra.co.nz 
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Palmerston 
North Roslyn Dittmer Collision Repairs 934 Tremaine Avenue 06 3568218 dittmer.c.r@xtra.co.nz 

Wanganui Wanganui Collision Centre 18-20 Wilson Street 06 3454272 r.a.jellyman@xtra.co.nz

Wanganui Larsen Collision Repairs Ltd 77 Taupo Quay 06 3453377 admin@larsencollision.co.nz 

WAIRARAPA 

Carterton Cheers Auto & Radiator Shop 118 Pembroke Street 06 3796995 julian@cheersauto.co.nz 

Martinborough Ace Panel & Paint 1 Nelsons Road 06 3069622 kim@acepandp.co.nz 

Masterton Kuripuni C E Spray 31-33 Bannister Street 06 3770206 cespray@xtra.co.nz 

WELLINGTON 

Lower Hutt Hutt City Panel & Paint Ltd 58 Pharazyn Street 04 9393625 huttcitypanelpaint@paradise.net.nz 

Lower Hutt Wainuiomata Larsen's Panel & Paint Ltd 5 Simmons Grove 04 5646617 darren@larsenspp.co.nz 

Otaki Colling & Gray Otaki 3 Arthur Street 06 3647495 otakicollinggray@clear.net.nz 

Paraparaumu Kapiti Coast Ellis Group Collision  30 Te Roto Drive 04 297 2284 ellisgroup@clear.net.nz 

Porirua Porirua Autocrash Repairs Ltd 45 Kenepuru Drive 04 2375898 sales@autocrash.co.nz 

Porirua Elsdon Porirua Motor Body Repairs Ltd  14-18 Prosser Street 04 2378917 pmbrepairs@xtra.co.nz 

Upper Hutt Maidstone Panelbeaters Ltd 36-38 Park Street 04 9396145 maidstone@paradise.net.nz 

Waikanae Waikanae Panelbeaters Ltd 20 Parata Street 04 902 6290 waipanel@paradise.net.nz 
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Wellington City Honda Motors Wellington 66 Kent Terrace 04 3859996 hcpanel@honda.co.nz 

Wellington City Blair Wright Group 89 Waterloo Quay 04 4712719 wq@blairwright.co.nz 

Wellington Johnsonville Blair Wright Group 2 Frank Johnson Street 04 4773014 jv@blairwright.co.nz 

Wellington Karori Tustin's Panel & Paint 152 Karori Road 04 4766679 tustins@xtra.co.nz 

Wellington Kilbirne Edwards Panel and Paint Ltd 21 Kingsford Smith Street 04 3873105 info@edwardspanel.co.nz 

Wellington Marion Square Alan Harvie Ltd 21 Vivian Street 04 3858549 alanharvieltd@hotmail.com 

Wellington Miramar The Body Stable Ltd 133B & C Park Road 04 3881701 berbie@thebodystable.co.nz 

Wellington Petone Bodyworks Panel & Paint Ltd 18 Gear Street 04 5860000 garry-smith@xtra.co.nz 

Wellington Te Aro Blair Wright Group 4 - 10 Hopper St 04 8019586 hs@blairwright.co.nz 

TASMAN 

Blenheim Blenheim Toyota 7 Park Tce 03 5784319 panelshop@blenheim.toyota.co.nz 

Motueka Spectrum Panel and Paint 21 - 23 Huffam St 03 5288693 info@spectrummotueka.co.nz 

Nelson Stoke Brads RepSmash airs 6 Kotua Place 03 5448845 brad@brads.co.nz 

Nelson Richmond Paul Stephens Panel and Paint Ltd 33 Vanguard St 03 5482070 paulstephens@xtra.co.nz 

Nelson Quality Paint and Panel Ltd 14 Parere St 03 5480609 qualitypaintandpanel@orcon.net.nz 

Nelson Collision Centre Richmond 3 McPherson St 03 5445885 landon@collisioncentre.co.nz 
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CANTERBURY 

Amberley Amberley Panel & Paint Ltd 105 Carters Road 03 3148434 app@xtra.co.nz 

Ashburton KB Panel & Paint Services Ltd 154 Dobson Street 03 3070506 kbpanel_paint@xtra.co.nz 

Christchurch Addington Brown & Paterson Ltd 114 Hazeldean Road 03 3797952 colin@bandp.co.nz 

Christchurch Addington Hesson & Bowry Collision Centre Ltd 8 Wise Street 03 3389566 karl@hesson-bowry.co.nz 

Christchurch Addington Raxworthy Auto Body Repairs Ltd 71 Wrights Road 03 3383462 admin@raxworthy.co.nz 

Christchurch City Gary A Smith Ltd 361 Tuam Street  03 3664730 geoff_smith@clear.net.nz 

Christchurch City Specialised Panel & Paint 243 - 245 Lichfield Street 03 3771106 admin@specialised.co.nz 

Christchurch City Team Hutchins Fon ord 186 Tuam Street 03 3793440 awoolley@thf.co.nz 

Christchurch Ferrymead Ferrymead Automotive 2007 Ltd 988 Ferry Road 03 3845666 admin@ferrymeadauto.co.nz 

Christchurch Harewood Shepherd & Kime Ltd  35 Sheffield Crescent 03 3660663 sheffield@sandk.co.nz 

Christchurch Hornby Smart Collision Repairs 15 Smarts Road 03 3499591 gary@smartcollision.co.nz 

Christchurch Papanui Panel Plus Limited 54 Vagues Road 03 3526211 panel.plus@xtra.co.nz 

Christchurch Sockburn Blackwell Motors Ltd 9 Waterloo Road 03 3443527 kevinbraid@blackwells.co.nz 

Christchurch Sockburn Laycocks Collision Repairs & Tyre Services 17 Epsom Rd 03 3417156 laycocks@xtra.co.nz 

Christchurch Sockburn Perfect Auto Body Ltd 175 Main South Road 03 3487795 admin@perfectautobody.co.nz 
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Christchurch Sydenham Atomic Collision Centre 62 Gasson Street 03 3669537 paul@atomicpanel.co.nz 

Christchurch Sydenham Hussey Paint & Panel Ltd 378 & 379 Wilsons Road 03 3669752 hussey@xtra.co.nz 

Christchurch Sydenham Shepherd & Kime Ltd  137 Antigua  Street 03 3668256 antigua@shepherdandkime.co.nz 

Christchurch Sydenham Super Finish Panel & Paint 213 Waltham Road 03 3652324 repairs@superfinish.co.nz 

Christchurch Templeton Templeton Panelbeaters Ltd 724B Main South Road 03 3499818 templetonpanel@xtra.co.nz 

Christchurch Upper Riccarton Paul Hussey Panelbeaters 345 Blenheim Road 03 3481616 paulhussey@xtra.co.nz 

Kaiapoi Kaiapoi Panel & Paint 98 d Williams Street 03 3273028 kpp@xtra.co.nz 

Rangiora Southend Panel and Paint Repair 639 Lineside Rd 03 3136966 sepp@vodafone.co.nz 

Rangiora Straight-N-Paint 42a Newham Street 03 3134113 straight-n-paint@xtra.co.nz 

SOUTH
CANTERBURY 

Timaru Washdyke Babbage and McCullough 35 Treneglos St 03 6882499 bandmc@vodafone.co.nz 

Timaru Brown and Shipman 40 - 42 North St 03 6880108 brownandshipman@xtra.co.nz 

NORTH OTAGO 

Oamaru North Otago Motor Group 24 - 30 Severn St 03 4330135 body@nomg.co.nz 

OTAGO 

Alexandra Vincent Holdings Ltd 46 Russell St 03 4488557 vincentholdings@xtra.co.nz 
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Balclutha Gary Milne Panelbeating 2006 Ltd 4 High St 03 4181366 gmpb2006ltd@ihug.co.nz 

Cromwell Cromwell Collision Repair Ltd 94 Gair Avenue 03 445 0930 cromwellcollision@xtra.co.nz  

Dunedin Bridgman Street Panelbeaters Ltd 64 - 85 Bridgman St 03 4553276 brent@bspb.co.nz 

Dunedin Castle Street Panelbeaters 211 Castle St 03 4777540 castlepb@ihug.co.nz 

Dunedin Clements and Stephens Ltd 315 Vogel St 03 4777678 clemos@xtra.co.nz 

Dunedin Mosgiel Collision City Mosgiel McGlashan St 03 4896665 collisionmosgiel@clear.net.nz 

Dunedin Harrow Motor Body Works Ltd 26 Wilkie Rd 03 4551773 harrows@xtra.co.nz 

Queenstown Queenstown Panelbeaters 2006 Ltd 59 - 61 Industrial Pl 03 4429707 qtownpb@xtra.co.nz 

WEST COAST 

Greymouth John Pfeifer Panelbeating Ltd 51 Preston Rd 03 7680614 pfeiferpb@xtra.co.nz 

SOUTHLAND 

Gore Beattie Auto Body Repairs 2001 22 Oldham St 03 2087311 beattie.auto@xtra.co.nz 

Invercargill GWD Russell Limited 21 Bay Rd 03 2154110 warren.parker@gwd.co.nz 

Invercargill Parkside Panels 1990 Ltd 28 - 32 Otepuni Ave 03 2167771 parkside.panels@xtra.co.nz 

Invercargill Rex Corson Panel Beaters 85 Tweed St 03 2188637 corpan@ihug.co.nz 


